
FOR ALL AREAS SERVED 

P.S.C. KY. NO. 3 

6th Revised SHEET NO. 1 

Marion County Water District 
(Name of Utility) 

CANCELLING P.S.C. KY. NO. ___ 3 __ _ 

RATES & CHARGES 

Customer Charge, Minimum Bill 

5/8 Inch x 3/4 Inch Meter 

1 Inch Meter 

2 Inch Meter 

3 Inch Meter 

4 Inch Meter 

6 Inch Meter 

Water Charge 

All Usage, Per Gallon 

Meter Connections 

5/8 Inch x 3/4 Inch Meter 

All Larger Meters 

Fire Hydrants (Non-Metered 6 Inch Connect), per month 

DATE OF ISSUE _____ ----"-'M""'a~y_,,2=3->--', 2=0:::2,.,,2 _____ _ 
Month I Date I Year 

,. 

TITLE Chairman 

BY AUTHORITY OF ORDER OF THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 

IN CASE NO. ---=20=2=-=l'--'-0=0=3""--94_,____ DATED May 23, 2022 

5th Revised SHEET NO. ___ 1 __ _ 

RATE 
PER UNIT 

$8.85 

$19.26 

$30.53 

$48.42 

$76.80 

$193.28 

$0.00818 

$967.00 

Actual Cost 

$7.50 

(I) 

(I) 

(I) 

KENTUCKY
PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

Linda C. Bridwell
Executive Director
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