			FOR ALL A	AREAS SERVED
		P.S.C. KY. NO3		3
		6th Revised SHEET NO.		1
Marion County Water Di	istrict CA	CANCELLING P.S.C. KY. NO.		3
(Name of Utility)		5th Revised SHEET NO		1
	RATES & CHARG	ES		
			RATE PER UNIT	
Customer Charge, Mini	mum Bill			
5/8 Inch x 3/4 Inch Meter			\$8.85	(I)
1 Inch Meter			\$19.26	
2 Inch Meter	CANCELLED	\neg	\$30.53	
3 Inch Meter	CANCELLED		\$48.42	
4 Inch Meter	November 1, 2022		\$76.80	
6 Inch Meter			\$193.28	★
Water Charge	KENTUCKY PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION		\$0.00818	
All Usage, Per Gallon			\$0.00818	(I)

DATE OF ISSUE May 23, 2022

Month / Date / Year

DATE EFFECTIVE May 23, 2022

Month / Date / Year

ISSUED BY (Signature of Officer)

TITLE Chairman

BY AUTHORITY OF ORDER OF THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
IN CASE NO. 2021-00394 DATED May 23, 2022

Fire Hydrants (Non-Metered 6 Inch Connect), per month

Meter Connections

All Larger Meters

5/8 Inch x 3/4 Inch Meter

KENTUCKY
PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

\$967.00

Actual Cost

\$7.50

(I)

Linda C. Bridwell Executive Director

EFFECTIVE

5/23/2022

PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 SECTION 9 (1)